



\$~35 to 37

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 6467/2017

D.C. MISHRAPetitioner

Through:

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORSRespondents

Through:

36

+ W.P.(C) 6481/2017

D.C. MISHRAPetitioner

Through:

versus

INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGRICULTURAL
RESEARCH & ORSRespondents

Through:

37

+ W.P.(C) 6496/2017

D.C. MISHRAPetitioner

Through:

versus

INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGRICULTURAL
RESEARCH & ORSRespondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. HARI SHANKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE OM PRAKASH SHUKLA



%

ORDER
13.04.2026

Renotify on 29 April 2026 for disposal in the supplementary list.

C. HARI SHANKAR, J

OM PRAKASH SHUKLA, J

APRIL 13, 2026/ss